Tigrip® Load Hoisting Tackle Barrel grabs & Crate grabs
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For barrels according to
EN ISO 15750-2.
Technical data model TFA D
Model EAN-No.
4025092*
TFA 0,3/600 D *557917

Dimensions model TFA D

Model

A, mm
B, mm
C, mm
@D, mm
E, mm
F, mm
G, mm
H, mm
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Capacity

kg
300

TFA 0,3/600 D

600
1150
1525
90
34
15
200
400

Barrel grab with tipping device
model TFA D

Capacity 300 kg
The grab with tipping device is suited to lift, transport as
well as tipping and emptying the barrel.

In order to tip the barrel easily, it must be picked up at the
correct center of gravity.

Jaw capacity Z Weight
diameter
mm kg
400 - 600 83




