# **Tigrip® Load Hoisting Tackle** Barrel grabs & Crate grabs



# Barrel grab with tipping device model TFA D

## Capacity 300 kg

The grab with tipping device is suited to lift, transport as well as tipping and emptying the barrel.

In order to tip the barrel easily, it must be picked up at the correct center of gravity.





### Technical data model TFA D

Model	EAN-No. 4025092*	Capacity	Jaw capacity Z diameter	Weight
		kg	mm	kg
TFA 0,3/600 D	*557917	300	400 - 600	83

### Dimensions model TFA D

Model	TFA 0,3/600 D
A, mm	600
B, mm	1150
C, mm	1525
Ø D, mm	90
E, mm	34
F, mm	15
G, mm	200
H, mm	400



